H P
P ro Lia n t
D L3 2 0G5 p
U ID 1 2
S Y S T
R P S
S T A T
D U P L X

IM4216
IM4248
Ordering Information
Dual AC Power Supply Models
Dual DC Power Supply Models
For regional shipping codes please append model number with destination country.
Example “IM4208-2-DDC-X2-US” for USA.  Available country codes, -US, -AU, -UK, -EU, -JP
Rear View
-G Internal Cellular
IM4232
Classic Pinout Cyclades Pinout Cisco Pinout Serial Ports Modem Cellular
IM4208-2-DAC-X0 IM4208-2-DAC-X1 IM4208-2-DAC-X2 8 V.92 Modem X2 Only
IM4216-2-DAC-X0 IM4216-2-DAC-X1 IM4216-2-DAC-X2 16 V.92 Modem X2 Only
IM4232-2-DAC-X0 IM4232-2-DAC-X1 IM4232-2-DAC-X2 32 V.92 Modem X2 Only
IM4248-2-DAC-X0 IM4248-2-DAC-X1 IM4248-2-DAC-X2 48 V.92 Modem X2 Only
Classic Pinout Cyclades Pinout Cisco Pinout Serial Ports Modem Cellular
IM4208-2-DDC-X0 IM4208-2-DDC-X1 IM4208-2-DDC-X2 8 V.92 Modem N/A
IM4216-2-DDC-X0 IM4216-2-DDC-X1 IM4216-2-DDC-X2 16 V.92 Modem N/A
IM4232-2-DDC-X0 IM4232-2-DDC-X1 IM4232-2-DDC-X2 32 V.92 Modem N/A
IM4248-2-DDC-X0 IM4248-2-DDC-X1 IM4248-2-DDC-X2 48 V.92 Modem N/A